PPMé6704 Pop-out
Wandhalterung Querformat

PPM 6704: Video Walll Pop-out Mount landscape This kit
consists of: PFW 6706 Pop-out video wall mount PFS 3504
Display interface strips 3D adjustable Suitable for direct wall
mounting and mounting on a Conned-it interface bar (PFB
34xx). This kit is for 40 to 65" displays up to 45kg with a 600x400
VESA
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Artikelnummer (SKU)

Farbe

EAN-Einzelbox

TOV-zertifiziert

Garantie

Min. BildschirmgréBe (Zoll)

Max. BildschirmgréBe (Zoll)
Max. Gewichtslast (kg/Lbs)
Max. Schnittstellenhdhe (mm)
Max. horizontale Lochung (mm)
Max. BildschirmgréBe (Zoll)
Max. vertikale Lochung (mm)
Min. horizontale Lochung (mm)
Min. BildschirmgréBe (Zoll)

Min. vertikale Lochung (mm)
Orientierung

Technische Daten

7950300
Schwarz
8712285358524
Ja

5 Jahre

40

65

45 /99.21

400

600

65

400

200

40

200
Querformat / Hochformat
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